
SSE# 0000461169 8/27/2024
Title: Prognostic Maintenance
Due Date: 9‐30‐2024

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ACCENTURE, LLP  ‐
Bosch Mobility Platform & Solutions LLC Steven Sykora steven.sykora@us.bosch.com 734/664‐0041  ext
CLEVER DEVICES LTD CUSTOMER SERVICE CUSTOMERSERVICE@CLEVERDEVICES.COM BUSN ‐   516/433‐6100
EXTERNETWORKS INC MALIK ZAKARIA MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM BUSN ‐   732/624‐1761     ;    CELL ‐   732/991‐4987     ;    FAX ‐   732/624‐1790
EZ CLEAN AND HOME REPAIRS LLC Paul Harper info@ezcleanhomerepairs.com 914 334 8315  ext
IKOS Consulting Kevin Gonzalez kgonzalez@ikosconsulting.com 646/755‐0131  ext
Intangles Software Dan Trujillo dan@us.intangles.com 986/229‐9092  ext
Liberty Enterprises Kristeen Jaracz jaraczk@libertyarc.org 518/954‐3215  ext
MARINE TIGER TECHNOLOGIES CORP MARCIA S SHAPIRO MSHAPIRO@MARINETIGER.COM BUSN ‐   201/692‐3938     ;    CELL ‐   646/460‐4947
PRETECKT INC PETER SASHA KUCHARCZYK SASHA@PRETECKT.COM BUSN ‐   901/335‐6707
PavCon, LLC Kirston Barnes kbarnes@pavconllc.com 814/341‐1775  ext
Robert Bosch LLC Rodrigo Rubim de Oliveira rodrigo.oliveira@us.bosch.com +1 248 8260582  ext
Stratio Automotive, Inc. Ricardo Margalho ricardo@stratioautomotive.com +351913038971  ext
Uptake Technologies Brian Fairweather brian.fairweather@uptake.com 312/242‐2200  ext
WSP USA INC  ‐


